
 12U/14U Division 2019 Fall Schedule

Date Day

Start 

Time

End 

Time Field Home White Visitor Navy

10/5/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 10:10AM Field 1 Team -01 Castillo Team-04 Boelter

10/5/2019 Saturday 10:20AM 11:30AM Field 1 Team-03 Cerkleski Team-02 Hadder

10/12/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 10:10AM Field 1 Team-04 Boelter Team-03 Cerkleski

10/12/2019 Saturday 10:20AM 11:30AM Field 1 Team-02 Hadder Team -01 Castillo

10/19/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 10:10AM Field 1 Team -01 Castillo Team-03 Cerkleski

10/19/2019 Saturday 10:20AM 11:30AM Field 1 Team-02 Hadder Team-04 Boelter

10/26/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 10:10AM Field 1 Team-04 Boelter Team -01 Castillo

10/26/2019 Saturday 10:25AM 11:35AM Field 1 Team-03 Cerkleski Team-02 Hadder

11/2/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 10:10AM Field 1 Team -01 Castillo Team-02 Hadder

11/2/2019 Saturday 10:25AM 11:35AM Field 1 Team-03 Cerkleski Team-04 Boelter

11/9/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 10:10AM Field 1 Team-04 Boelter Team -01 Castillo

11/9/2019 Saturday 10:25AM 11:35AM Field 1 Team-02 Hadder Team-03 Cerkleski

Tenetative Spring Session Game Date Schedule*

1. 3/21/2020 Saturday

2. 3/28/2020 Saturday
3. 4/4/2020 Saturday

4. 4/11/2020 Saturday

5. 4/18/2020 Saturday

6. 4/25/2020 Saturday

7. 5/2/2020 Saturday

8. 5/9/2020 Saturday

RV. 10/25/19


